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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Wesseler, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 13,5 12 19 NA 87(19)

2 Smaniotto, Manfred Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,2 11 18 NA 86(18)

3 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,9 9 16 NA 89(16)

4 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 18,4 8 16 NA 95(16)

5 Schumacher, Heinz-Gerd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,4 8 14 NA 92(14)

6 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 10,4 8 13 NA 89(13)

7 Wählen, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 22,2 6 15 NA 101(15)

8 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,6 6 13 NA 92(13)

9 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,2 6 12 NA 93(12)

10 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 17,7 5 14 NA 97(14)

11 Kluge, Camillo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 4 14 NA 107(14)

12 Schumacher, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 25,5 4 15 NA 105(15)

13 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 24,0 4 12 NA 106(12)

14 Skrzypczak, Sibylle Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 19,3 4 11 NA 102(11)

15 Rokitt, Carsten Münnerstadt, GC 36/35,6/130 35,6 3 18 NA 113(18)

16 Schweinoch, Florian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 29,4 3 13 NA 111(13)

17 Wählen, Melanie Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 43,0 2 13 NA 127(13)

18 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 19,0 2 7 NA 105(7)

19 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 36/35,6/130 20,1 2 9 NA 104(9)

20 Hillen, Vera Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 49,0 1 10 NA 136(10)

21 Lehringer-Natzel, Franziska-HellaKloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 35,0 1 8 NA 123(8)

22 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 1 9 NA 112(9)

23 Schmidt, Claudia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,3 1 10 NA 111(10)

24 Wesseler, Tanja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,7 1 13 NA 108(13)

25 Valcea - Nilgen, Alex Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 20,0 1 7 NA 106(7)

26 Trenk, Simone Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 54,0 0 6 NA 142(6)

27 Neumann, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 0 2 NA 147(2)
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GBE
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

28 Johanson, Mathias Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 0 8 NA 142(8)

29 Johanson, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 54,0 0 7 NA 142(7)

30 Tsolakidis, Georgios Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 36,0 0 1 NA 131(1)

31 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 33,0 0 10 NA 118(10)

32 Grah, Norma Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,5 0 7 NA 114(7)

33 Horstmann, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 9,9 NA NA NA 43(0)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 24) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Wesseler, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,5 12 19 NA 87(19)

2 Smaniotto, Manfred Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,2 11 18 NA 86(18)

3 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,9 9 16 NA 89(16)

4 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 18,4 8 16 NA 95(16)

5 Wählen, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 22,2 6 15 NA 101(15)

6 Schumacher, Heinz-Gerd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,4 8 14 NA 92(14)

7 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 17,7 5 14 NA 97(14)

8 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 10,4 8 13 NA 89(13)

9 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 12,6 6 13 NA 92(13)

10 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,2 6 12 NA 93(12)

11 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 24,0 4 12 NA 106(12)

12 Skrzypczak, Sibylle Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 19,3 4 11 NA 102(11)

13 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 36/35,6/130 20,1 2 9 NA 104(9)

14 Valcea - Nilgen, Alex Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 20,0 1 7 NA 106(7)

15 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 19,0 2 7 NA 105(7)

16 Horstmann, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 9,9 NA NA NA 43(0)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (25 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Rokitt, Carsten Münnerstadt, GC 36/35,6/130 35,6 3 18 NA 113(18)

2 Schumacher, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 25,5 4 15 NA 105(15)

3 Kluge, Camillo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 4 14 NA 107(14)

4 Wesseler, Tanja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,7 1 13 NA 108(13)

5 Schweinoch, Florian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 29,4 3 13 NA 111(13)

6 Wählen, Melanie Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 43,0 2 13 NA 127(13)

7 Schmidt, Claudia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,3 1 10 NA 111(10)

8 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 33,0 0 10 NA 118(10)

9 Hillen, Vera Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 49,0 1 10 NA 136(10)

10 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 1 9 NA 112(9)
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11 Lehringer-Natzel, Franziska-HellaKloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 35,0 1 8 NA 123(8)

12 Johanson, Mathias Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 0 8 NA 142(8)

13 Grah, Norma Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,5 0 7 NA 114(7)

14 Johanson, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 54,0 0 7 NA 142(7)

15 Trenk, Simone Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 54,0 0 6 NA 142(6)

16 Neumann, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 0 2 NA 147(2)

17 Tsolakidis, Georgios Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 36,0 0 1 NA 131(1)
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